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SHAILABALA WOMEN'S AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE. CUTTACK
MERIT LIST OF P.G. FINAL (4TH SEMESTER) EXAMINATION'2019

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS
SLNOROLLNO REGD NO

1
2

9

PG17ECO1013 PG-014/17
PG17ECO1005 PG-006/17
PG17ECO1012 PG-013/17
PG17ECO1004 PG-005/17
PG17ECO1015 PG-016/17
PG17ECO1014 PG-015/17
PG17ECO1003 PG-044/17
PG17ECO1007 PG-008/17
PG17ECO1006 PG-007/17

10 PG17EC0O1002 PG-003/17

11 PG17ECO1008 PG-009/17

12 PG17EC0O1009 PG-010117

13 PG17EC01001 PG-002/17

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

SADIYA FIRDOUS
KADAMBINI DAS
ROJALIN PANDA
JYOTIRMAYEE BISWAL
SWAGATIKA OJHA
SUNILA BISWAL
ITEESHREE GOCHHAYAT
KAJAL GOCHHAYAT
KAHEKESHA SARWARI
CHANDANA MOHANTY
LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN
MONIKA MARANDI

MARK SECURED CGPA

1305
1269
1210
1176
1158
1118
1074
1060
1035
1010
992
%40

BHAGYASHREE LAXMI BEHERA 919

’

CONTROLLE

GRADE
824 A
809 A
7.62 B
744 B
747 B
742 B
6.97 C
694 C
6.71 c
6.62 C
6.59 C
6.24 C
6.21 C
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